Official
Sat Race Grid

Group 1

Ovr Cls Car
Pos Pos
1 1 3172
2 2 170 T2
3 3 47 T2
4 4 4572
5 5 3712
6 1 24 STU
7 6 472
8 7 3272
9 1 38 STL
10 8 3572
11 2 228TL
12 1 116 T3
13 2 14 STU
14 3 17 STU
15 4 92 STU
16 3 137 STL
17 5 71 STU
18 1 00 T4
19 2 8773
20 3 2773
21 4 7273
22 6 75STU
23 7 68 STU
24 5 3973
25 4 21STL
26 5 2 STL
27 6 9 STL
28 2 56T4
29 7  11STL

Hoosier

R

No Class Driver/[Hometown/Region

Marshall Mast - Denver,PA - PHL

Joe Koenig - Glenview,IL - CHI

Mark Boden - Buffalo Grove,IL - CHI

Joe Boden - Winnetka,IL - CHI

Matthew O'Toole - Wilmette,IL - CHI

Chip Herr - Lititz,PA - SUS

John Snyder - Wilmette,IL - CHI

Joe Aquilante - Chester Springs,PA - PHL
Greg Maloy - Oak Park,MI - DET

Tom O'Toole - Wilmette,IL - CHI

Max Gee - Lucas,OH - NEO

Dan March - Boiling Springs,PA - SUS
Anthony Piselli - Maurertown,VA - WDC
Whitfield Gregg - Bellevue, WA - NYR
John Schmitt - Sunbury,OH - OVR

Amy Mills - Bellevue,WA - Nwst

Mark A. Johnston - Hedgesville, WV - WDC
Marc Cefalo - Swoyersville,PA - NEP

Ben Slechta - Middletown,DE - WDC
Nicole Jacque - San Jose,CA - STC
Michael Wichman - McKeesport,PA - STC
James Slechta - Moab,UT - Colo

Michael Reece - Brooklyn,NY - NYR
Edward Karabec - Scarborough,ME - NER
Marshall Stocker - Hanover,MA - NER
Jose Garcia - Carolina,PR - GPR

Mark Keefer - Mars,PA - STC

Felix Borodaty - Hallandale,FL - FLA
William Keeling - Houston,TX - Hous

Pitt Race 2.78 Miles - Wampum, PA

April 29 - May 1, 2022 Sanction # 22-ST-57197

Group 1 Classes: STL,STU,T2,T3,T4

Memb. # Make Model
474588 Ford Mustang
384667 BMW E92 M3

266025_1 Porsche 997.1

266025_3 Porsche 911/997 S
468818 Porsche 997.2
267404 Audi A4
416397 Porsche 997.2

58896_1 Chevrolet Corvette C6

398363 Honda CRX
468817 BMW M2 CSR
492743 Honda Prelude
550110 BMW 330i
547804 Subaru Impreza L
360035 Mazda Miata
235989 Honda Accord
360169 Mazda Miata
273967 Nissan 240sx
256244 Mazda MX-5
378596 Nissan 350Z
451533 Ford Mustang
617059 Nissan 370Z
374571 Nissan 300ZX
117665 Honda S2000
236765 BMW 330i
527779 Mazda Miata
648842 Mazda Miata
394085 Mazda RX7
387302 Toyota 86
287317 Mazda Miata *

1st Qual 2nd Qual

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
Steel Cities Region 70th Cumberland Classic
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LS. MAJORS TOUR

Best Time Best Time Sponsor

1:51.886
1:53.608
1:53.224
1:52.556
1:52.282
1:53.047
1:54.990
1:56.065

No time
1:58.836
1:56.858
1:57.439
1:57.400
1:59.881
1:59.471
1:59.105
2:01.109
1:59.924
2:00.155
2:00.806
2:02.371
2:02.760
2:03.840
2:03.936
2:05.591
2:06.361
2:04.969
2:06.957

No time

1:50.708
1:51.663
1:51.797
1:51.802
1:52.392

No time
1:55.069
1:55.197
1:55.896
1:55.947
1:56.077
1:56.123
1:57.541
1:58.188
1:58.377
1:58.677
1:58.844
1:59.123
1:59.935
1:59.943
2:00.071
2:00.676
2:02.874
2:04.904
2:04.382
2:04.440
2:06.184
2:05.622

No time

Phoenix Performance
HOOSIER Racing Tire--Fall-L
Fall-Line Motorsports
Fall-Line Motorsports
Fall-Line Motorsports
Warwick Autopark/MCS Shoc
Fall-Line Motorsports/Rytec
Phoenix/Hoosier/Hawk/Penst
Hooter Engines

Fall-Line Motorsport

Gee Motorsports/Hoosier/Cat
BimmerWorld

Flatout Motorsports
Hoosier/Red Line Oll
Flatout-Motorsports

ALIEN FORCE RACING
Planet Miata

Alien Force Racing/Carbotecl
Phoenix Performance

Alien Force Racing//JWT/NIS

Garcia Trucking/Flatout Moto
McB Autosports

PhillipsRacePrep/G-Loc

* - time greater than 115% of class record - must obtain permission from Race Director to race

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carla Heath
10:20 AM

Coue Haith
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